Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
SMD Choke Coils
Series: M
Type:  ELL3GM
n Explanation of Part Numbers
Singapore
Choke Coils

,
Section
Quantity 2000 pcs./reel
Tape running direction
M M M
M
] Current: This indicates the value of current when the inductance is 70% more than nominal value and temperature rising Dt=45¡C lower at D.C
superposition.(at 20¡C)
Part Number
Inductance
(100kHz)
DCR
 (at 20 ¡C)
]Rated Current
(mA max.) Marking
ELL3GM2R2N 2.2 100 1100 C
ELL3GM2R7N 2.7 110 1000 D
ELL3GM3R3N 3.3 130 980 E
ELL3GM3R9N 3.9 140 940 F
ELL3GM4R3N 4.3 ±30% 220 720 H
ELL3GM5R1N 5.1 240 690 I
ELL3GM5R6N 5.6 260 670 J
ELL3GM6R8N 6.8 280
±20%
650 K
ELL3GM8R2N 8.2 310 620 L
ELL3GM100M 10.0 350 550 M
ELL3GM120M 12.0 400 530 N
ELL3GM150M 15.0 560 440 O
ELL3GM180M 18.0 ±20% 640 420 P
ELL3GM220M 22.0 770 360 R
ELL3GM270M 27.0 1050 330 S
ELL3GM330M 33.0 1200 310 T
Tol. Tol.(mW)(µH)